
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Shannon Stott - (558830) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.51 703 H 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

56.51 703 C 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

57.76 658 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

57.89 654 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

58.24 642 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

58.49 634 F 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

58.74 626 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

59.15 613 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

59.40 605 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

59.52 601 F 26/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

59.73 595 F 03/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

59.79 593 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

59.83 592 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:00.07 585 F 01/10/16 City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:00.26 579 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:00.27 579 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:00.40 575 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:00.44 574 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:00.44 574 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:00.51 572 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:00.54 571 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:00.69 567 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:01.04 557 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:01.44 547 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:01.44 547 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co St Albans 2

1:01.47 546  11/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:01.53 544 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2
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1:01.53 544 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:01.88 535 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:01.98 532 F 14/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:02.20 527 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

1:02.25 526 H 16/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

1:02.48 520 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:03.08 505 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

1:03.35 499 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:03.88 486 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:05.03 461 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

1:05.23 457 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:05.28 456 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:06.22 436 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:07.02 421 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

1:08.30 398 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:09.27 381 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:10.25 365 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:10.84 356 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Co St Albans 3

1:12.82 328 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:13.11 324 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

1:13.58 318 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Co St Albans 3

1:13.73 316 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

1:14.65 305 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:15.71 292 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:16.07 288 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co St Albans 2

1:16.48 283 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

1:22.19 228 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:23.48 218 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Co St Albans 2

1:41.34 121  07/09/08 Hatfield Club Champs Herts SportsVillage0 Co St Albans 4

1:57.02 79  23/09/07 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.51 703 C 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

56.51 703 H 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

57.76 658 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

57.89 654 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

59.40 605 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

58.74 626 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

58.24 642 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

58.49 634 F 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

59.15 613 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:00.27 579 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

59.83 592 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:00.54 571 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

59.52 601 F 26/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:00.40 575 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:00.26 579 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

59.79 593 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:00.07 585 F 01/10/16 City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:03.08 505 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

1:01.47 546  11/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

59.73 595 F 03/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:00.44 574 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2
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1:00.44 574 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:00.69 567 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:01.04 557 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:00.44 574 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:01.44 547 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co St Albans 2

1:02.48 520 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:00.51 572 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:03.35 499 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:01.98 532 F 14/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:01.88 535 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:01.53 544 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:01.44 547 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:02.25 526 H 16/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

1:02.20 527 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

1:03.88 486 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:05.03 461 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

1:05.28 456 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.23 457 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:06.22 436 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:07.02 421 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

1:09.27 381 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:08.30 398 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:10.25 365 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:10.84 356 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Co St Albans 3

1:13.73 316 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

1:16.48 283 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

1:15.71 292 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:13.58 318 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Co St Albans 3

1:13.11 324 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

1:12.82 328 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:16.07 288 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co St Albans 2

1:14.65 305 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:22.19 228 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:23.48 218 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Co St Albans 2

1:41.34 121  07/09/08 Hatfield Club Champs Herts SportsVillage0 Co St Albans 4

1:57.02 79  23/09/07 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4
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